Cortland
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Jason Hall, Head Coach
¢ Harold Pallone, Asst Coach
e Pat Sherman, Volunteer

Players (15)

NUMBER NAME

22 Joseph Banewicz
21 Addison Brown
25 Kaden Brown

4 Nymurey Cathcart
14 Mark Darling

30 Kollin Rae Dye
20 Luke Kesler

13 Bodey McGrath

1 Lincoln Moshkowski
17 Hayden Porter

8 Devlin Riotto

7 Joshua Ryan

15 Wyatt Tinker

10 Logan Toomey
29 Declan Vail

GRADE

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
12

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION
Midfield/Attack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Attack/Midfield
Defense
Attack/Goalie
Attack

Midfield
Defense
Attack

Attack

Midfield
FO/Midfield
Goalie
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